
23.2500 in / 590.5500 mm

22.0000 in / 558.8000 mm

9.7500 in9.7500 in

6.7500 in
171.4500 mm

2.5000 in

1.2500 in

1.5000 in

0.8750 in

0.3740 in
00000-0000

Date: 00.00.23
Product #: 0000 
Description: 

Template Name: SUP
6.75W x 9.75H x 2.50G
Please be sure to print your proof at 100% size. Check this proof carefully for accuracy of color breaks, copy, spelling, position and size. Proof is not a true representation 
of color, please refer to a PMS color book for spot colors. Please verify and reply with an approval or changes (production will not begin without an approval).

Please apply your art to the ARTWORK LAYER. Do not manipulate or 
change this TEMPLATE in any way, shape or form. 

Label Direction:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Colors:

APPROVED AS IS

APPROVED WITH CHANGE

SEND REVISED PROOF

Signature

Date

Please check the appropriate box below

PLEASE INDICATE CHANGE

BLACK

WHITE

CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW 000 000 000 Seal

Dieline

Outer dashed line = Bleed

Inner dashed line = Safety Zone
keep critical copy inside dashed lines
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